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Overall Status

Respondents
New | 0% 0
Distributed D 45
Partially Complete | 0% 0
complete [N 14
Rejected | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
In relation to my own qualifications, I experienced the difficulty of the
curriculum as:
Respondents
Too easy 1
Easy 2
Just right 9
Difficult 1
Too difficult | 0% 0
Don't know 1
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
Do you have any other comments on the curriculum?
Respondents
No 1
Yes 3

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

To what extent do you experience that you have gained the competencies
defined in the learning goals of the module?

Respondents
To a very large extent 1
To a large extent 5
To some extent 6
To a lesser extent 1
Not at all 0
| do not know the learning goals 1

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%



To what extent do you experience: - that the lecturers are good at explaining
academic points clearly?

Respondents
To a very large extent 4
To a large extent 36% 5
To some extent 2
To a lesser extent 0
Not at all 3

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

To what extent do you experience: - that the lecturers use practical examples
to explain difficult points?

Respondents
To a very large extent 4
To a large extent 5
To some extent 2
To a lesser extent 1
Not at all 2

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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